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SOY MEAL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (crop year - tonnes)

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

21 840
1327 840
879 872
2 229 552

169 761
2014973
44 818

2 229 552

44 818
1504 059
761 147
2310024

248 624
2026 208
35192
2310024

35192
1437 497
785 686
2 258 375

251 663
1977674
29 038

2 258 375

2017/18 Aug-Mar

29 038
985 205
656 669

1670912

171 759

1 468 607
30 546
1670912



